130
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162        Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG5101-2B
Information which can be transmitted:
Product Level 		•
Water Level•

an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG5101-2B
ORDERING GUIDE Wireless Remote Station
MCG 5101
MCG 5101  WIRELESS  REMOTE STATION
MODEL NUMBER SELECTION:
     	 The model number will have a base number, MCG 5101, followed by 5 digits. These digits will
	 represent 5 sets of option tables.
                         			  MCG 5101 - A - B - C - D - E
		  TABLE I
		  TABLE II
		  TABLE III
		  TABLE IV
		  TABLE V
TABLE  A - ANTENNA
          	  1  - 3 DB Omni
          	  2  - Directional
TABLE  B - MOUNTING
          	  1  - Inside Field Unit
          	  2  - Seperate Enclosure
TABLE  C - BATTERY
	   0  - None
	   1  - Battery - Depends on load
TABLE  D - POWER SOURCE
	   1  - Solar
         	   2  - 110 VAC
	   3  - 24  VAC
	   4  - 24 - 48 VDC
TABLE  E - CAPACITY